
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA STREAMING AUDIO & VISUAL TRACKS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 JULY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY ISRC

111 1 YOUNGBLOOD 5 Seconds Of Summer1 EMI GB-UM7-18-00366
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24
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NEW

21

27

28

NEW

20

LUCID DREAMS

GOD'S PLAN

DON'T MATTER TO ME

GIRLS LIKE YOU

NONSTOP

BETTER NOW

I'M UPSET

SOLO

NO TEARS LEFT TO CRY

2002

SAD!

NICE FOR WHAT

I LIKE IT

LOVELY

EMOTIONLESS

ONE KISS

SAD!

IN MY FEELINGS

GIRLS LIKE YOU

BACK TO YOU

PSYCHO

OCEAN

CHANGES

JOCELYN FLORES

SURVIVAL

DIVINA SANTA CRUZ

MOONLIGHT

REPRISAL

NEVERMIND

8 OUT OF 10

TASTE

THIS IS AMERICA

MOB TIES

I WANNA KNOW

LOVE LIES

BED

ROCKSTAR

TALK UP

I SAID HI

Juice WRLD

Drake

Drake Feat. Michael Jackson

Maroon 5 Feat. Cardi B

Drake

Post Malone

Drake

Clean Bandit Feat. Demi Lovato

Ariana Grande

Anne-Marie

XXXTentacion

Drake

Cardi B Feat. J Balvin & Bad Bunny

Billie Eilish Feat. Khalid

Drake

Calvin Harris & Dua Lipa

XXXTentacion

Drake

Maroon 5

Selena Gomez

Post Malone Feat. Ty Dolla $ign

Martin Garrix Feat. Khalid

XXXTentacion

XXXTentacion

Drake

Various

XXXTentacion

Peking Duk

Dennis Lloyd

Drake

Tyga Feat. Offset

Childish Gambino

Drake

NOTD Feat. Bia Miller

Khalid & Normani

Nicki Minaj Feat. Ariana Grande

Post Malone Feat. 21 Savage

Drake Feat. JAY-Z

Amy Shark

UMA
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UMA

UMA

UMA

UMA

WAR

UMA

WAR

UMA

UMA

WAR
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SME

UMA

UMA

UMA

UMA

UMA

SME

UMA

IND

UMA

IND

UMA

SME

WAR

UMA

INE

LIB

UMA

UMA

SME

UMA

UMA

UMA

SME
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10
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26
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34
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27

1

39

12

5

23
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1

10

3
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11
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9

1
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1
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19

2

5

14

1

1

5
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7

1

4

9

1

1

20

3

42
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US-UG1-18-00685

US-CM5-18-00004

US-CM5-18-00208

US-UM7-18-05272

US-CM5-18-00191

US-UM7-18-05170

US-CM5-18-00121

GB-AHS-18-00328

US-UM7-18-05289

GB-AHS-18-00094

US-UG1-18-00208

US-CM5-18-00077

US-AT2-18-01431

US-UM7-18-04190

US-CM5-18-00199

GB-ARL-18-00368

US-UG1-18-00511

US-CM5-18-00206

US-UM7-18-07496

US-UM7-18-05992

US-UM7-17-10836

NL-M5S-18-00214

US-UG1-18-00211

US-UYG-11-56892

US-CM5-18-00189

US-SF1-95-43507

US-UG1-18-00209

AU-BM0-18-00181

US-HM9-16-42610

US-CM5-18-00202

US-UYG-11-98481

US-RC1-18-01773

US-CM5-18-00211

SE-UM7-18-00123

US-RC1-17-03646

US-CM5-18-00135

US-UM7-17-10087

US-CM5-18-00194

AU-BM0-18-00110
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